
 4612 SEQ #:  3,93812/6/2022Key: Town of E. BRIDGEWATER - Fiscal Year 2023  6:38 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY9 NORTHVILLE AVE115-11-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NghAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  219,900  191,700 

 BUILDING  682,400  610,300 
RES 5Ngh

 DETACHED  2,500  2,300 Infl1 FACTOR 100

 OTHER  0  0 PHY 100Infl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

+QUALITY AVG +/GOOD - [100%] 1.05

STYLE  5  0.95 COLONIAL [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1995YEAR BLT

MEASURE SD3/16/2018

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW ER4/18/2013

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 4,495

 886,273

23 23 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  23 % GD  77

$682,400

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

SHF A 1.00 40 0.60 2006 200

2.5

12

4

3

0

9

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

# 1/2 BATHS

TOT FIXTURES

# UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$6,349

1.00

100 S 38,101  5 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 225,600 1.11 100 1.00  5 1.20 219,940

VC

IN-LAW APT

LOT 18A/  PLAN 95-172

$197

 100

872 12/03/2002

CYCL GROWTH

CYCL GROWTH

CYCL GROWTH

ADDITIONS 20,000

03/16/2018

08/26/2013

05/01/2006

SD

LF

0

0

0

100

0

0

0

100

CLARKE CAROLYN ANN & ROBE

9 NORTHVILLE AVE REALTY T

CLARKE CAROLYN ANN & ROBE

03/03/2021

10/15/2020

02/10/2020

A

A

F

100

100

100

54508-150

53626-049

52329-018

38,115 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

6

6

6

2

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 0.988 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1995 / 26

BMU

USF

ATU

BAS

BIG

WDK

EPA

PTA

OPA

F21

KIT

N

L

N

L

N

N

N

N

N

O

O

1,932

2,123

504

2,372

1,040

200

1,280

90

86

1

1

35.20

127.93

31.81

140.78

63.36

33.18

78.12

13.13

44.83

7,160.00

5,656.40

67,999

271,591

16,035

333,923

65,893

6,636

99,994

1,181

3,856

7,160

5,656

BSMT UNFINISHED

UPPER STORY FIN

ATTIC UNF

BASE AREA

BUILT-IN GARAGE

WOOD DECK

ENCLOSED PORCH

PATIO

OPEN PORCH

FPL 2S 1OP

XTRA KITCHEN

+

+

A

+

D

+

+

K

+

1995

1995

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.04

1.00

1.00

1.00

4

4

1

1

99

99

11

99

0

0

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

ARPUD

AFFORDABLE

CONT BSMT WALL

VINYL

GABLE

ASPH SHINGLES

N/A

N/A

HW/COOL AIR

N/A

PHOTO 12/19/2014

BUILDING

 804,300  904,800 

CLARKE CAROLYN ANN & ROBERT

9 NORTHVILLE AVE

E BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333

20.44 2,500


